
      Soigne Mode Pvt Ltd
W-14, Sector- 11, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301

Pay Slip

Earnings Deductions

₹37,419 ₹0
Net Pay ₹37,419

Jun-23

Employee Name Total Working Days
Employee ID LOP Days
Designa�on Paid Days
Department,
Date of Joining
CTC
UAN

Basic Employee PF
HRA Employer PF
Other allowances Employee ESI
Cash Employer ESI

NCP
Penalty

Gross Salary Total Deduc�ons

Ashutosh Shandilya 30
OCD142 1.0

29.0

01.04.2022
₹40,000

₹24,167
₹9,183
₹4,069

₹0

₹0

Employer Signature Employee Signature

Customer Rela�on Manager
CRM

NA

₹0
₹0
₹0
₹0
₹0

Amount in Words Fourty Thousand Only


