

O C E E D E E  
INDIA

## Soigne Mode Pvt Ltd

W-14, Sector- 11, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301

		Pay Slip	Jun-23
<b>Employee Name</b>	Ashutosh Shandilya	<b>Total Working Days</b>	30
<b>Employee ID</b>	OCD142	<b>LOP Days</b>	1.0
<b>Designation</b>	Customer Relation Manager	<b>Paid Days</b>	29.0
<b>Department,</b>	CRM		
<b>Date of Joining</b>	01.04.2022		
<b>CTC</b>	₹40,000		
<b>UAN</b>	NA		
<b>Earnings</b>		<b>Deductions</b>	
<b>Basic</b>	₹24,167	<b>Employee PF</b>	₹0
<b>HRA</b>	₹9,183	<b>Employer PF</b>	₹0
<b>Other allowances</b>	₹4,069	<b>Employee ESI</b>	₹0
<b>Cash</b>	₹0	<b>Employer ESI</b>	₹0
		<b>NCP</b>	₹0
		<b>Penalty</b>	₹0
<b>Gross Salary</b>	₹37,419	<b>Total Deductions</b>	₹0
<b>Net Pay</b>			₹37,419
		<b>Amount in Words</b>	Fourty Thousand Only
			
<b>Employer Signature</b>			
<b>Employee Signature</b>			